CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
December 17, 2018

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 813,965.23

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 282,522.36
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND $ 2,115.79
SEWER FUND $ 114,505.95
WATER FUND $ 264,949.50
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 120,983.19
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND $ 3,5603.85
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 24,621.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 763.59

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 12-{11 I?

Y TS




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 12/14/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 13:29:06 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G356’ and transact.ck_date='20181217 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ---——————————o VENDOR-—-== ——==—————— DEPT-DIV ~ ————— DESCRIPTION-—-—--- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 83684 12/17/18 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011028 NOV CHARGES 0.00 243.63
105100 83684 12/17/18 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010210 NOV CHARGES 0.00 78.64
105100 83684 12/17/18 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 NOV CHARGES 0.00 152.01
105100 83684 12/17/18 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 NOV CHARGES 0.00 152.01
105100 83684 12/17/18 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 NOV CHARGES 0.00 152.47
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 778.76
105100 83685 12/17/18 14771 AHW, LLC 010925 INVOICE #1800167 DATED 0.00 141.97
105100 83686 12/17/18 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 010924 QUOTE #2007626840 DATE 0.00 2,619.00
105100 83687 12/17/18 5891 AIRHART CONSTRUCTION 28 563 HICKORY, WEST CHIC 0.00 2,000.00
105100 83688 12/17/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 010613 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 34.00
105100 83688 12/17/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 154.00
105100 83688 12/17/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 053440 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 102.00
105100 83688 12/17/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 053442 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 280.00
105100 83688 12/17/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 180.00
105100 83688 12/17/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 298.00
105100 83688 12/17/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 398.00
105100 83688 12/17/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 3,306.00
105100 83688 12/17/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 093454 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 578.00
105100 83688 12/17/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,430.00
105100 83689 12/17/18 1914 ALEXANDER CHEMICAL CORPO 063448 PO#87820-LIQ SODIUM H 0.00 2,976.87
105100 83690 12/17/18 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 INVOICE #9834640 DATED 0.00 192.00
105100 83691 12/17/18 12889 ALLIED GARAGE DOOR, INC 010921 INVOICE #0000120867 DA 0.00 1,898.25
105100 83692 12/17/18 14630 ALTEC INDUSTRIES INC 043439 REPAIRS & INSTALLATION 0.00 598.82
105100 83693 12/17/18 14787 AMERICAN ROOFING 28 RELEASE OF REMAINING D 0.00 16,664.75
105100 83694 12/17/18 844 AMERICAN WATERWORKS ASSO 063447 ORDER #7001643104 DATE 0.00 790.00
105100 83695 12/17/18 14969 AQUAFIX 053443 LIFT STATION GREASE TR 0.00 1,498.75
105100 83696 12/17/18 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 010210 SvVC 11/1-11/30/18 0.00 38.23
105100 83696 12/17/18 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 010503 SVC 11/1-11/30/18 0.00 44.92
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 83.15
105100 83697 12/17/18 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 010925 INVOICE #BR6052 DATED 0.00 227.24
105100 83697 12/17/18 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 010925 INVOICE #BR6082 DATED 0.00 14.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 241.26
105100 83698 12/17/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1965 P 0.00 150.00
105100 83698 12/17/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 191 W 0.00 1,069.37
105100 83698 12/17/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1111 H 0.00 225.00
105100 83698 12/17/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,819.37



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/14/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 13:29:06 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G356’ and transact.ck_date=’'20181217 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO 1ISSUE DT ——-———————————— VENDOR--—= ————————m DEPT-DIV = ———— DESCRIPTION-—-—-— SALES TAX
105100 83699 12/17/18 15015 BAKER TILLY VIRCHOW KRAU 053442 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 83700 12/17/18 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 010910 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00
105100 83700 12/17/18 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 053442 00052141-000004 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 83701 12/17/18 14939 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS 063447 INVOICE #493-P8411121 0.00
105100 83702 12/17/18 14596 BAXTER & WOODMAN, INC 053442 PO#86009-ENG SRVS 0.00
105100 83703 12/17/18 14709 BAYCI, BETHANY 093454 2018 FROSTY FEST REIMB 0.00
105100 83703 12/17/18 14709 BAYCI, BETHANY 093454 2018 FROSTY FEST REIMB 0.00
105100 83703 12/17/18 14709 BAYCI, BETHANY 093454 2018 FROSTY FEST REIMB 0.00
105100 83703 12/17/18 14709 BAYCI, BETHANY 093454 2018 FROSTY FEST REIMB 0.00
105100 83703 12/17/18 14709 BAYCI, BETHANY 093454 2018 FROSTY FEST REIMB 0.00
105100 83703 12/17/18 14709 BAYCI, BETHANY 093454 2018 FROSTY FEST REIMB 0.00
105100 83703 12/17/18 14709 BAYCI, BETHANY 093454 2018 FROSTY FEST REIMB 0.00
105100 83703 12/17/18 14709 BAYCI, BETHANY 093454 2018 FROSTY FEST REIMB 0.00
105100 83703 12/17/18 14709 BAYCI, BETHANY 093454 2018 FROSTY FEST REIMB 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 83704 12/17/18 5340 BLUE FROST, INC 010921 INVOICE #44765523 DATE 0.00
105100 83705 12/17/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 83705 12/17/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 83705 12/17/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 053442 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 83705 12/17/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 063447 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 83705 12/17/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 083453 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 83705 12/17/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 83705 12/17/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 83705 12/17/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 83706 12/17/18 12859 BRISTOL HOSE & FITTING 010925 INVOICE #3387118 DATED 0.00
105100 83706 12/17/18 12859 BRISTOL HOSE & FITTING 010925 INVOICE #3387119 DATED 0.00
105100 83706 12/17/18 12859 BRISTOL HOSE & FITTING 010925 INVOICE #3387120 DATED 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 83707 12/17/18 14710 BUCHANAN ENERGY (N) LLC 01 2,503 GALS 89 RFG GASO 0.00
105100 83707 12/17/18 14710 BUCHANAN ENERGY (N) LLC 01 4,005 GALS 89 RFG GASO 0.00
105100 83707 12/17/18 14710 BUCHANAN ENERGY (N) LLC 01 4,005 GALS 89 RFG GASO 0.00
105100 83707 12/17/18 14710 BUCHANAN ENERGY (N) LLC 01 2,503 GALS 89 RFG GASO 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 83708 12/17/18 12268 CALL ONE 01 SVC 12/15-1/14/19 0.00
105100 83709 12/17/18 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #4027710733 DA 0.00
105100 83709 12/17/18 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #4027710196 DA 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 83710 12/17/18 14363 CARD IMAGING 010613 INVOICE #114503 0.00
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

12/14/18
13:209:

06

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G356’ and transact.ck_date=‘'20181217 00:00:00.000°

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

12/18
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/14/18

TIME: 13:29:

06

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G356’ and transact.ck date='20181217 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

12/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

12/14/18
13:29¢

06

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G356’ and transact.ck_date=’'20181217 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

12/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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EMPLOYMENT AD - ACCOUN
INVOICE #SWO021465-1 D
INVOICE #SWO021466-1 D
INVOICE 0028612-IN PO
CONFIDENTIAL PLATE REN
INVOICE #01074559
FIRST AID SERVICES

FIRST AID SERVICES

INVOICE #6695653 DATED
INVOICE #6704483 DATED
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/14/18
TIME: 13:29:06

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘G356’ and transact.ck_date='20181217 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————————————— VENDOR-—-== ———————— DEPT-DIV = = ————— DESCRIPTION-—————
105100 83756 12/17/18 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925
105100 83756 12/17/18 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925
TOTAL CHECK

INVOICE #6753501 DATED
INVOICE #6767088 DATED

105100 83757 12/17/18 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 83758 12/17/18 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 INTERP FEES NOV-18
105100 83759 12/17/18 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS
105100 83760 12/17/18 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE #1088361-20181
105100 83761 12/17/18 11273 LIFT WORKS INC. 063448 INVOICE #126025-1 DATE
105100 83762 12/17/18 14295 MACCARB, INC 0634438 PO#87976-CARDON DIOX
105100 83763 12/17/18 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 063447 PO#87842-DEL AGGREGAT
105100 83763 12/17/18 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 053443 PO#87842-DEL AGGREGAT
105100 83763 12/17/18 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 083453 PO#87842-DEL AGGREGAT
105100 83763 12/17/18 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 053443 PO#87842-COARSE AGGRE
105100 83763 12/17/18 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 063447 PO#87842-COARSE AGGRE
105100 83763 12/17/18 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 083453 PO#87842-COARSE AGGRE
TOTAL CHECK

105100 83764 12/17/18 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE #9414

105100 83764 12/17/18 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 WEST CHICAGO PROSECUTI
105100 83764 12/17/18 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 MAKE & REVIEW FILES, A
TOTAL CHECK

105100 83765 12/17/18 12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 053445 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00
105100 83766 12/17/18 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 010925 INVOICE #11049012 DATE
105100 83767 12/17/18 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 083453 2 WAY VIEW TRAFFIC RE
105100 83767 12/17/18 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010923 2 WAY VIEW TRAFFIC RE
TOTAL CHECK

105100 83768 12/17/18 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 083453 INVOICE #685076 DATED
105100 83768 12/17/18 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 083453 INVOICE #685077 DATED
TOTAL CHECK

105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 063447 NOV CHARGES

105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 010613 NOV CHARGES

105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 010925 NOV CHARGES

105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 010910 NOV CHARGES

105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 010613 NOV CHARGES

105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 010924 NOV CHARGES

105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 010921 NOV CHARGES

105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 053443 NOV CHARGES

105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 010925 NOV CHARGES

105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 053443 NOV CHARGES

105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 063448 NOV CHARGES

SALES TAX

0.00
0.00
0.

0

00

.00

0.

o

[eloleNoNeloNo]

oooo

00

.00

.00

.00

o

ooo

[=NeloNoNeNoNoleNeNe)
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ACCTPA21

AMOUNT
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2,342
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00
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/14/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 13:29:06 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G356‘ and transact.ck_date='20181217 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————————————e VENDOR-—== ————mm—em DEPT-DIV ~ ————— DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX
105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 053443 NOV CHARGES 0.00
105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 093454 NOV CHARGES 0.00
105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 063447 NOV CHARGES 0.00
105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 083453 NOV CHARGES 0.00
105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 063448 NOV CHARGES 0.00
105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 093454 NOV CHARGES 0.00
105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 433476 NOV CHARGES 0.00
105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 063447 NOV CHARGES 0.00
105100 83769 12/17/18 6601 MENARDS 063448 NOV CHARGES 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 83770 12/17/18 11109 METTLER-TOLEDO, INC. 063448 QUOTE #320962164 DATED 0.00
105100 83771 12/17/18 12718 MIDWEST ENVIRONMENTAL CO 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00
105100 83772 12/17/18 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#87840-HYDRATED LIM 0.00
105100 83772 12/17/18 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#87840-HYDRATE LIME 0.00
105100 83772 12/17/18 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#87840-HYDRATED LIM 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 83773 12/17/18 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 063447 INVOICE #322655 DATED 0.00
105100 83774 12/17/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 INVOICE #4496-055651 D 0.00
105100 83774 12/17/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 INVOICE #4496-055650 D 0.00
105100 83774 12/17/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 NOVEMBER CHARGES 0.00
105100 83774 12/17/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 NOVEMBER CHARGES 0.00
105100 83774 12/17/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 NOVEMBER CHARGES 0.00
105100 83774 12/17/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010924 NOVEMBER CHARGES 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 83775 12/17/18 13204 NEIGHBORHOOD FOOD PANTRI 0900 FROSTY FEST COOKIE 0.00
105100 83776 12/17/18 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 SvVC 11/5-12/4/18 0.00
105100 83776 12/17/18 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 SVC 11/5-12/4/18 0.00
105100 83776 12/17/18 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 SvVC 11/5-12/4/18 0.00
105100 83776 12/17/18 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 SvC 11/5-12/4/18 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 83777 12/17/18 249 NICOR GAS 010921 svc 11/1/18-12/3/18 0.00
105100 83778 12/17/18 13776 NORTHERN ILLINOIS REAL E 010208 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT D 0.00
105100 83779 12/17/18 13955 NOVATOO INC 093454 2018 FROSTY FEST SOUND 0.00
105100 83779 12/17/18 13955 NOVATOO INC 093454 2018 FROSTY FEST SOUND 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 83780 12/17/18 14569 ORKIN 063448 PO#87865~PEST CONTROL 0.00
105100 83780 12/17/18 14569 ORKIN 010921 PO#87865-PEST CONTROL 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 83781 12/17/18 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 INVOICE #T4513544 DATE 0.00
105100 83781 12/17/18 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 INVOICE #T4513582 DATE 0.00

PAGE NUMBER:
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AMOUNT
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/14/18

TIME: 13:29:

06

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G356’ and transact.ck date='20181217 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

12/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100

105100

105100

105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL GHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

83781
83781

83782

83783

83784

83785

83786

83787
83787
83787

83788

83789
83789

83790
83790
83790
83790

83791
83791

83792

83793
83793
83793
83793
83793
83793
83793
83793

83794
83794
83794
83794
83794

ISSUE DT

12/17/18
12/17/18

12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18

12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18

12/17/18

12/17/18
12/17/18

12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18

12/17/18
12/17/18

12/17/18

12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18

12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18

3739
3739

3365

11045

255

2548

14835

2487
2487
2487

14960

1053
1053
1053
1053
1053
1053
1053
1053

492
492
492
492
492

PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS

PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS, IN

ROBBI P

ETERSON

PETTY CASH CITY HALL

PETTY CASH -PUBLI

PHONETI

PITNEY
PITNEY
PITNEY

PLANET

POMP'S
POMP' S

RESERVE
RESERVE
RESERVE
RESERVE

PRO-PAC
PRO-PAC

R.N.O.W.

RANDALL
RANDALL
RANDALL
RANDALL
RANDALL
RANDALL
RANDALL
RANDALL

RAY O'H
RAY O'H
RAY O'H
RAY O'H
RAY O'H

Cs, INC. D

BOWES
BOWES
BOWES

DEPOS, LLC

TIRE SERVI
TIRE SERVI

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT

INDUSTRIE
INDUSTRIE

, INC

PRESSURE
PRESSURE
PRESSURE
PRESSURE
PRESSURE
PRESSURE
PRESSURE
PRESSURE

C WORKS

/B/A/ S

CE, INC
CE, INC

S, INC.
S, INC.

SYSTEMS
SYSTEMS
SYSTEMS
SYSTEMS
SYSTEMS
SYSTEMS
SYSTEMS
SYSTEMS

ERRON, INC.
ERRON, INC.
ERRON, INC.
ERRON, INC.
ERRON, INC.

DEPT-DIV

011028
053442

010613
010613
433476
010924
053443

010510
053443
063447

011028

010925
010925

010510
053443
063447
433476

063447
010613

010925

010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
053443
010925

010613
010613
010613
010613
010613

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARI
NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARI

INVOICE #T4513882

AIRFARE, AIRPORT SHUTT
PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME
PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME
INVOICE #00237693 DATE

POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL
POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL
POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL

2 EXPEDITED TRANSCRIPT

WHEEL SAVER-HUB STOCK
INVOICE #410633194 DAT

REFILL POSTAGE#1979933
REFILL POSTAGE#1979933
REFILL POSTAGE#1979933
REFILL POSTAGE#1979933

INVOICE #138635 DATED
INVOICE #138897

INVOICE #2018-54785 DA

PARTS # 772

#775 PARTS
RESTOCK PARTS
#619 PARTS

3793 PARTS

#757 & 771 PARTS
#770 PARTS

STOCK PARTS

INVOICE #1865815-IN
INVOICE #1864834-IN
INVOICE #18653696-IN
INVOICE #1863697-IN
INVOICE #1864016-IN

SALES TAX

o

o

oo oOoo

0.00
0.
0.00

00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

0.00

oo

ooo

o

oOoooo

OO0 O0Oo0oO0OO0OOCoOo
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.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

00

.00
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ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

133
73

.40
.60
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66.

330.
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51.
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337.
337.

337
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749

90
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01
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91
73
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120
533
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750.
300.
300.

150
1,500

419.

999

1,418.

334
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G356’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

12/14/18
13:29:

06

12/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

83794
83794
83794
83794

83795
83795
83795
83795
83795
83795

83796

83797

83798
83798
83798
83798
83798
83798
83798
83798
83798
83798
83798
83798
83798
83798
83798
83798
83798
83798
83798
83798
83798

83799
83799
83799
83799
83799
83799
83799
83799

83800

ISSUE DT

12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18

12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18

12/17/18
12/17/18

12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18

12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18

12/17/18

492
492
492
492

11970
11970
11970
11970
11970
11970

RAY O’HERRO;
RAY O’HERRO;
RAY O’HERRO
RAY O’'HERRO;

REGIONAL TR
REGIONAL TR
REGIONAL TR
REGIONAL TR
REGIONAL TR
REGIONAL TR

REMPE~-SHARP
RJIN GROUP,

RUSH TRUCK